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Case Number
2016010001
Assist MPD
2016010004
Assist MPD
2016010005
2016010006
2016010007
2016010008
2016010009
2016010008
2016010010
Assist MPD
Assist MPD
2015120019
2016010012
2016010013
2016010014

Date
1/3/2016
1/3/2016
1/13/2016
1/14/2015
1/15/2016
1/15/2016
1/15/2016
1/16/2016
1/18/2016
1/19/2016
1/18/2016
1/19/2016
1/19/2016
1/20/2016
1/20/2016
1/22/2016
1/22/2016

Time Location
16:29 1201 University Ave. / Madison
19:30 3810 Desiard / Burger King
0:39 4200 Block NE Drive
19:08 4334 Desiard / Bao Bao Market
8:29 500 Block University Ave.
13:37 500 BIk. of Bayou Drive Strauss
20:14 3501 Desiard Street
9:46 4106 Bon Aire Drive / Building 7
9:41 4031 NE Drive / Starbucks
13:45 3811 Desiard Street / UPD

"' FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION
16:30 4031 NE Drive / Hawks Nest
22:15 Desiard St. & College /Raceway
23:57 903 Filhiol Avenue
10:15 1201 University Ave. / Madison

"t #3041/ #117
19:14 4307 Spurgeon / UPD Station
13:14 3811 Desiard Street / UPD
14:56 210 1/2 Warhawk Way / AC

University of Louisiana Monroe Police Department
Crime Log - January 2016

Type of Incident
Theft of Property / Bicycle
Armed Robbery w/ Firearm
PCS Marjuana
Armed Robbery w/ Firearm
Property Damage
Property Damage
Warrants Arrest
Vandalism
Suspicious Property Condition
Criminal Damage to Property
Domestic Abuse / Battery
Suspicious Property Condition
Gunshots in area
Suspicious Person / Juveniles
Execute Search Warrants for MPD
Assist in Sex Assault Investigation
Found Property / Stolen handgun
Criminal Damage to Property
Theft of Property

On Campus
YES
NO
YES
NO
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
NO
YES
NO
YES

Disposition
Report Filed / Closed
Assist Monroe PD
Report / Student Affairs
Assist MPD in search
Report Filed / Closed
Report Filed / Closed
Misd. Arrest Report Filed
Report Filed / Closed
Report Filed Closed
Misd. Arrest Report Filed
Report Filed
Report Filed
Area Checked / Assist PD
Area Patroled / UTL
Reports Filed / Assist PD
Assist MPD in search
Report Filed / Assist PD
Follow Up / 16010008



